55m Hurdles:

St. Anthony’s Boys Developmental Meet
Saturday December 16, 2023

Arrive at St. Anthony’s by 11:20

FRESHMEN 36"

DiLegge

Fiocco

10.27

11.64

3200m Run:
55m Dash:

FRESHMEN:

Port

Holder

Weik

7.22

Slipped

sick

300m Dash:

FRESHMAN

Anello

Surozenski

Wernersbach

Ardito

Fleetwood

Agbayewa Epp

Fiocco

59.42

39.08

38.95

49.42

40.90

44.51 PR 51.70

45.93

500m Run:

FRESHMEN:

Healy

Jones

Reyes

1:27

1:17

1:21

1600m Run:

FRESHMAN

Gannon

DeVito

Reinhold

Miller

Valente

4:57

5:09 SB

5:23

sick

5:47 PR

4x200m Relay:

Port

Holder

Anello

Surozenski

25.0

26.9

24.6

24.4

1:41

DiLegge

Fleetwood

Ronessi

Agbayewa

27.1

25.0 PR

27.3

27.6

Alternates: Jones and Reyes

FIELD EVENTS

7:15 am Weight Throw Boys and Girls arrive at 7am

Shotter Fazzini Vitucci
33’9 PR 34’7 43'4.25
Shot Put
Scuro Shotter Fazzini Vitucci Quinn
28'3.5 35'7.5 44’1 SB 38’1 PR
FIRST PLACE
Triple Jump:
Anello Lisbon Ronessi
38’8.5 31'6.5
High Jump: Start 4’6 —4’9 — 5’ — 5’3 — 5’6 up by 2”
Healy Lisbon Gannon Valente
4'9 5'6 4’9 NH




